Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SG 2374.040
Mounting component

State: 6.7.2025 (Source: rittal.com/si-sl)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/si-sl
https://www.rittal.com/si-sl
https://www.rittal.com/si-sl

SG 2374.040 - Mounting component for wall/base

mounting

Wall mounting bracket, bracket for connection component, for side cable outlet.

Features

Model No.
Design
Colour

Signal pillar

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SG 2374.040
Bracket for connection component
Black

3-way LED
modular IP65

1 pc(s).

0.068

0.071

39269097
4028177219861
EC002625
EC002625

27189234



Approvals

Approvals UL + C-UL (listed)
UR

© Rittal 2025



