Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





SG 2374.040 Mounting component

State: 6.7.2025 (Source: rittal.com/si-sl)



SG 2374.040 - Mounting component for wall/base mounting

Wall mounting bracket, bracket for connection component, for side cable outlet.



Features

Model No.	SG 2374.040
Design	Bracket for connection component
Colour	Black
Signal pillar	3-way LED modular IP65
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.068
Gross weight	0.071
Customs tariff number	39269097
EAN	4028177219861
ETIM 9	EC002625
ETIM 8	EC002625
ECLASS 8.0	27189234

© Rittal 2025 2

Approvals

Approvals

UL + C-UL (listed)

UR

© Rittal 2025 3